










# ENJA LUNCH-MENU

<b>Vorspeise</b> Blumenkohl Tatar	 	9
<b>Die Suppe</b> Rüebli Ingwer Suppe	 	9
<b>Der Salat</b> Wintersalat mit Preiselbeer Dressing	 	9
<b>Hauptspeise</b>	<b>Wähle aus, was Du möchtest</b>	
– <b>Vegetables of the Day</b>	Wirz Gemüse Involtni mit Knobli Sauerrahm	27
– <b>Catch of the Day</b>	Felchenfilet aus dem Zürichsee	29
– <b>Meat of the Day</b>	Kalbsbäckli vom Grill mit Kräuter Jus	34
Wähle deine Beilage des Tages <b>Wintergemüse, Jasmin Reis, Kartoffelstampf, Pommes Allumettes, Spätzli</b>		
<b>Mini-Desserts</b>		5
Quarktiramisu, Früchtekuchen, Windbeutel mit Zitronencreme		

# LUNCH MENU VARIATIONEN

– <b>Maultaschen vom Grill mit Pilzrahmsauce</b>		31
– <b>Falafel mit Rahmwirz</b>		33
– <b>Trio Züri Wurst vom Grill mit Wintergemüse, Bratkartoffeln - und Senf</b>		32
– <b>Rinds Spiessli, Chimi Churri Sauce, Gemüse, Kartoffelstampf</b>		32
– <b>Sous- vide gegarter Schweinebauch, Gemüsezwiebel, Kartoffelstampf</b>		38

# NORMAN'S LUNCH SPECIAL

<b>Pilze mit Kräuterhummus, getrockneten Tomaten auf grilliertem Baguette, Coleslaw</b>	25
Dazu Pommes Allumettes	6
<b>Pulled-Pork mit Spicy Chef Sauce, Sauerrahm auf grilliertem Baguette, Coleslaw</b>	25
Dazu Pommes Allumettes	6

Alle Preise in CHF inkl. MwSt.



Die Rezeptur des Gerichts enthält keine Zutaten tierischer Herkunft (vegan).

Eine unbeabsichtigte Vermischung kann nicht vollständig ausgeschlossen werden.



Die Rezeptur des Gerichts enthält keine glutenhaltigen Zutaten. Eine unbeabsichtigte Vermischung kann nicht vollständig ausgeschlossen werden. Glutenfreies Brot ist auf Anfrage erhältlich.

Herkunft Kalb, Rind, Schwein, Poulet: Schweiz | Fisch: Zürichsee

Betreffend Allergene und Intoleranzen geben unsere Mitarbeitenden gerne Auskunft. Allergenliste:



enja

# ENJA LUNCH-MENU

<b>The Starter</b>		♥ 🌿	9
Cauliflower tatar			
<b>The Soup</b>		♥ 🌿	9
Carrot ginger soup			
<b>The Salad</b>		♥ 🌿	9
Winter -salad with cranberry -dressing			
<b>The Main</b>	<b>Choose what you would like,</b>		
– <b>Vegetables of the day</b>	Savoy cabbage involtini with garlic sour cream		27
– <b>Catch of the day</b>	Whitefish fillet from lake Zurich		29
– <b>Meat of the day</b>	Grilled veal cheeks with herbal sauce		34
Choose your side dish of the day			
<b>Winter vegetables, jasmine rice, mashed potatoes, pommes allumettes, spaetzle</b>			
<b>Mini-Desserts</b>			5
Curd tiramisu, fruitcake, cream puffs with lemon filling			

# LUNCH MENU VARIATIONEN

– <b>Grilled European dumplings with mushroom cream sauce.</b>	♥	31
– <b>Falafel on creamy savoy cabbage</b>	♥	33
– <b>Trio «Züri Wurst» grilled sausage with winter vegetables, fried potatoes, and mustard.</b>		32
– <b>Grilled beef skewers with Chimichurri sauce, vegetables, and mashed potatoes.</b>		32
– <b>Sous-vide-cooked pork belly, ready-grilled, vegetable onion, mashed potatoes.</b>	🌿	38

# NORMAN'S LUNCH SPECIAL

<b>Mushrooms with herbal hummus, sun-dried tomatoes on grilled baguette with coleslaw.</b>	25
Served with pommes allumettes	6
<b>Pulled pork with spicy Chef Sauce, sour cream on grilled baguette with coleslaw.</b>	25
Served with pommes allumettes	6

All prices in CHF including VAT.



The recipe of this dish contains no ingredients of animal origin (vegan).  
Unintentional mixing cannot be completely ruled out.



The recipe of this dish does not contain any gluten-containing ingredients.  
Unintentional cross-contamination cannot be completely ruled out.  
Gluten-free bread is available upon request.

Origin of veal, beef, pork, chicken: Switzerland | Fish: Lake Zurich

Regarding allergens and intolerances, our staff will be happy to provide information. Allergen list:



enja

All prices in CHF including VAT.



The recipe of this dish contains no ingredients of animal origin (vegan).  
Unintentional mixing cannot be completely ruled out.



The recipe of this dish does not contain any gluten-containing ingredients.  
Unintentional cross-contamination cannot be completely ruled out.  
Gluten-free bread is available upon request.

Origin of veal, beef, pork, chicken: Switzerland | Fish: Lake Zurich

Regarding allergens and intolerances, our staff will be happy to provide information. Allergen list:



enja